AREA LIGHT
Designed for urban environments, provides high-quality
illumination with multiple power options across two selectable
models. It supports IoT integration for real-time monitoring and
features energy-saving sensors that extend the fixture’s lifespan.
Engineered for reliability and low maintenance, it is perfect for
streets, parks, and public spaces seeking smart, sustainable
lighting solutions.

To download the IES file go to:
Jungo.Lighting/recursos
Ordering Guide
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   A R E A  L I G H T  S E R I E S jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
Adjustable pole arm
Code:
AL-ACC-02
Round/square
Pole bracket
Code:
AL-ACC-01
Wall bracket*
Code:
AL-ACC-03
Bracket*
Code:
AL-ACC-04
Photocell
Code:
AL-ACC-05
SO
HO
MO
4 Control
N Shorting Cap
P Photocell
I Smart Cities®
1 Series
AL
3 Mounting
1 Round/Square Pole Bracket,
2 Adjustable Pole Arm
3 Wall Bracket
4 Standard Bracket
2 Model
SO –   60 W | 80 W | 100 W
MO – 120 W | 150 W | 200 W
HO – 240 W | 300 W | 400 W
Example Code:
1 Series
4 Control2 Model
3 Mounting
P4SOAL
71mm